
August Center Day Trips 

AUGUST CENTER DAY TRIPS SCHEDULE 

If you are interested in participating in any of these center day trips or would like more information, 

please call the hosting center, sign up in the Membership Portal, or refer to each center’s calendar.  

 

Oak Grove Casino – Donelson Station & Madison Station  

Thursday, August 1, Cost: $15 

Donelson: Departs 9:15 a.m. 

Madison: Departs 9:30 a.m. 

Grocery Shopping at Walmart - Bordeaux 

Friday, August 2, 10 a.m., Cost: $5 

Luau at Aviva Maybelle Carter – Madison Station  

Monday, August 5, 11 a.m., Cost: Free 

Golden Corral Buffet - Knowles    

Tuesday, August 6, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Lunch Bunch – Donelson Station    

Tuesday, August 6, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Music for Seniors Concert at TN State Museum – Madison Station   

Wednesday, August 14, 10:15 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

NewsChannel 5 Talk of the Town & Lunch – Martin Center  

Thursday, August 15, 10 a.m., Cost: $20 + lunch  

TN State Museum, Farmers Market & Bicentennial Mall – Donelson Station  

Friday, August 16, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch and shopping 

Titans Preseason Game Against Seahawks – Knowles, Turner Center  

Saturday, August 17, Cost: $60 

Knowles: Departs 4 p.m. 

Turner: Departs 3:30 p.m. 

Chair Yoga at Bordeaux Library - Bordeaux  

Tuesdays, August 20 & 27, 10:15 a.m., Cost: Free  

Moore-Morris History and Culture Center and Lunch – Martin Center  

Wednesday, August 21, 10:10 a.m., Cost: $25 + lunch  

Mystery Lunch – Donelson Station  

Thursday, August 22, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Mystery Lunch – Madison Station   

Thursday, August 22, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

 

 



Amber Falls Winery & Lunch & Shopping – Bordeaux & Turner Center 

Friday, August 23 

Bordeaux: Departs 10:30 a.m. 

Turner: Departs 10 a.m.   

“Footloose” at Larry Keeton Dinner Theatre – Madison Station   

Friday, August 23, 5:30 p.m., Cost: $55  

Music City Archery – Donelson Station  

Tuesday, August 27, 12 p.m., Cost: $31  

Hike at Edwin Warner Park & Lunch at HoneyFire BBQ – Madison Station  

Wednesday, August 28, 9 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Cracker Barrel - Bordeaux 

Wednesday, August 28, 11:30 a.m., Cost: Lunch cost 

Historic Rose Mont Tour, Gallatin Square Shopping & Lunch – Donelson Station  

Thursday, August 29, 8:45 a.m., Cost: $25 + lunch 

Lunch at Aquarium Restaurant & Shopping at Opry Mills – Martin Center 

Thursday, August 29, 10:45 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Oak Grove Casino – Turner Center 

Friday, August 30, 9 a.m., Cost: $20 

 

 

 

 

 


